
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No.
8
4

12
7
1
9
5

14
3

15
10
2

16
11
17
30
18
19
33
32

Name
Daniel Juncadella
Carlos Sainz Jnr
Alex Lynn
Raffaele Marciello
Felix Rosenqvist
Michael Lewis
Will Buller
Hannes van Asseldonk
Dennis van de Laar
Pipo Derani
Sven Müller
Pascal Wehrlein
Connor Daly
Felix Serralles
Geoff Uhrhane
Sandro Zeller
Andrea Roda
Luis Sa Silva
Josh Webster
Spike Goddard

Nat/State
ESP
ESP
GBR
ITA
SWE
USA
GBR
NED
NED
BRA
GER
GER
USA
PUR
AUS
SWI
ITA
AGO
GBR
AUS

Laps
16
19
16
17
18
18
16
19
20
19
18
16
18
19
19
19
21
18
19
19

Best Tm
1:32.195
1:33.039
1:33.446
1:33.499
1:33.626
1:33.671
1:33.862
1:34.200
1:34.215
1:34.278
1:34.292
1:34.319
1:34.646
1:34.666
1:34.963
1:35.216
1:35.438
1:35.491
1:36.089
1:37.125

Diff

0.844
1.251
1.304
1.431
1.476
1.667
2.005
2.020
2.083
2.097
2.124
2.451
2.471
2.768
3.021
3.243
3.296
3.894
4.930

Gap

0.844
0.407
0.053
0.127
0.045
0.191
0.338
0.015
0.063
0.014
0.027
0.327
0.020
0.297
0.253
0.222
0.053
0.598
1.036

In Lap
3
7
7
4
6
8
4

12
5

16
15
7

18
16
15
16
13
15
6

10

Class
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 13-7-2012 17:00:43

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans Pruijs

Secretary of the Meeting: Ria Waterreus

Results remain provisional pending technical and judicial matters
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RTL Masters of Formula 3
Formula 3

Practice 2

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 16:15:01

Zandvoort GP 4,307 Km

13-7-2012 16:15


